
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
103
41

538
99

128
898
377
203
201
155
20

254
46

111
129
507
34

177
463
26

134
113
123
991
81

707

161
90

343
216
284
313
45

Name
Luca Pepe Menger
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Carsten Goedegebure
Mark Scheu
Dominik Malecki
Jan Allers
Andreas Hiiemägi
Jaroslav Antalic
Lars Sadtler
Domenico Felici
Ladislav Kolaja
Kai Epha
Tom Oster
Niclas Flemmerer
Nicklas Haagensen
Kamil Osieleniec
Bennet Schäfer
Tobias Steiner
Jimmy Piront
Kerim Özgür
Ruben Schmid
Robin Lang
Georgy Valyakin
Christopher Robert
Cedric Schick
Gerrit Heistermann

Kurt-Lennart Spranger
Lucca Zimmermann
Kai Huleja
Colin Mengis
Eric Tomas Castillo
Petr Polak
Pascal Jungmann

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
PZM
DMSB
EMF
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
MFR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
RFME
ACCR
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
GER/ Gotha
ROU/ Sfintu Gheorghe
NED/ Yerseke
GER/ Grabenstetten
POL/ Lublin
GER/ Nützen
EST/ Tallinn
SVK/ Blatné
GER/ Römerstein
GER/ Schwaigern
CZE/ Strání
GER/ Neustadt
GER/ Hillscheid
GER/ Berching
DEN/ Hornslet
POL/ Lublin
GER/ Hünfeld
GER/ Auendorf
BEL/ Recht   ( St,Vith)
GER/ Alpirsbach
GER/ Schorndorf
GER/ Forbach
RUS/ Bronnitcy, Rajon 
GER/ Püttlingen
GER/ Nersingen
GER/ Blomberg

GER/ Glauchau
GER/ Westheim
GER/ Schechingen
GER/ Nusplingen
ESP/ La Garriga
CZE/ Klatovy
GER/ Wuppertal

Trademark
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team
ADAC Hessen Thüringen
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUK
Goedegebure en Boone Vish
KTM Mayer, MRS Racing
KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX S
BvZ Racing Team

MX Slovakia
Winkle Racing
ADAC Nordbaden
Racing 99
Team Dennert-Racing / MG-
ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.
KTM Kosak Racing/ADACTea
KTMPARTS.DK
Team Silentsport Suzuki
KTM-Sarholz Racingteam
marXparts by Hells.de
Team Schmitz Racing

MSC Wieslauftal e.V. im ADA

Team Suzuki Waldmann
BVZ Racing Team

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Kosak Racing
Team-Suzuki-Waldmann

Mefo Sport Racing Team
KMP Honda Racing

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

8
8
7
5
5
2
1

Total Tm
21:08.363
21:11.506
21:14.336
21:16.299
21:27.255
21:31.133
21:32.895
21:35.323
21:36.588
21:43.042
21:46.657
21:49.800
22:07.804
22:10.824
22:22.449
22:26.841
22:33.717
22:37.591
22:41.527
22:41.541
22:41.903
22:51.432
22:53.724
23:04.953
21:10.387
21:12.831

18:17.798
19:08.562
16:19.426
11:25.209
13:18.715
4:39.441
2:47.093

Diff

3.143
5.973
7.936

18.892
22.770
24.532
26.960
28.225
34.679
38.294
41.437
59.441

1:02.461
1:14.086
1:18.478
1:25.354
1:29.228
1:33.164
1:33.178
1:33.540
1:43.069
1:45.361
1:56.590

1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:05.691
2:06.745
2:06.653
2:06.369
2:07.213
2:08.070
2:09.243
2:07.708
2:08.070
2:08.407
2:09.510
2:09.017
2:11.123
2:10.921
2:11.749
2:09.512
2:12.365
2:14.437
2:14.049
2:14.628
2:14.551
2:14.791
2:15.038
2:16.572
2:18.589
2:20.443

2:13.441
2:18.189
2:18.666
2:16.726
2:16.969
2:15.866

n Lap
4
2

10
7
5
5
8
8

10
8
8
6
5
8
8
5
3
8
8
4

10
9
8

10
6
3

6
5
5
2
2
2
0

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 33             Classified: 26                  Not classified: 7

Margin of Victory

3.143

Ø km/h

46,832

Best Lap Tm

2:05.691

km/h

47,259

Best Lap by

103 - Luca Pepe Menger

Printed: 31.08.2013 17:09:38
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Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. 50. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:45:17

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

31.08.2013 16:30

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/13
posted at:              h


